
K W Resort Utilities Corp

Docket No. : 20170141‐SU

Test Year Ended: June 30, 2017

Period: July 2016 ‐ March 2017

Customer Class: Private Residential ‐ 50K Cap

Meter Size: 5/8" 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)

Consupt. 

Level

Number of 

Bills

Cumulative 

Bills*

Gallons 

Consumed (1) 

x (2)

Cumulative 

Gallons Reversed Bills

Consolidated 

Factor

Percentage of 

Total

0 62 62 0 0 1618 0 0.00%

1 56 118 56 56 1562 1618 16.37%

2 187 305 374 430 1375 3180 32.18%

3 255 560 765 1195 1120 4555 46.10%

4 241 801 964 2159 879 5675 57.43%

5 165 966 825 2984 714 6554 66.33%

6 157 1123 942 3926 557 7268 73.56%

7 94 1217 658 4584 463 7825 79.19%

8 94 1311 752 5336 369 8288 83.88%

9 93 1404 837 6173 276 8657 87.61%

10 65 1469 650 6823 211 8933 90.41%

11 56 1525 616 7439 155 9144 92.54%

12 40 1565 480 7919 115 9299 94.11%

13 33 1598 429 8348 82 9414 95.27%

14 24 1622 336 8684 58 9496 96.10%

15 12 1634 180 8864 46 9554 96.69%

16 14 1648 224 9088 32 9600 97.16%

17 9 1657 153 9241 23 9632 97.48%

18 5 1662 90 9331 18 9655 97.71%

19 4 1666 76 9407 14 9673 97.89%

20 2 1668 40 9447 12 9687 98.04%

21 2 1670 42 9489 10 9699 98.16%

22 1 1671 22 9511 9 9709 98.26%

23 1 1672 23 9534 8 9718 98.35%

24 1 1673 24 9558 7 9726 98.43%

25 1 1674 25 9583 6 9733 98.50%

27 1 1675 27 9610 5 9745 98.62%

30 2 1677 60 9670 3 9760 98.78%

31 1 1678 31 9701 2 9763 98.81%

37 1 1679 37 9738 1 9775 98.93%

50 0 1679 0 9738 1 9788 99.06%

143 1 1680 143 9881 0 9881 100.00%
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